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10. Martin Kutmani malestusvoistlused

Tanel VISNAP
Henri SAl

Oskars GRAVA
Mikus PETERSONS
Ott Eric OTTENDER
Karl Hendrik FREIBERG
Raul RANDMA
Otto POLLUMAA
Dan SEMELJOV
Steven VALTSUK
Ahto KREE

Sten Ander SEPP
Uku-Renek KRONBERGS
Benediktas MICKUS
Mart RISO

Kristo MAGI

Enari TONSTROM
Jakob KELLER

Mark AZAREVITS
Taivo MUUSIKUS
Hanno TAMM
Rinat RAISP

Andrus MUTLI

Dan SEMELIOV

M 60m tokkejooks 106,7/9,14

w N -
O NJ O

M 800m
1 42
2 40

41

Jakob RISTIMETS
Rauno KIRSCHBAUM
Karel TILGA

Henri ILVES

Romet KIVI
Karl-Robert SALURI
Deniss SALKAUSKAS

M Korgushiipe

1 13

Karl LUMI

190 195 2.00
0 0 0
Andreas HANTSON
1.95 2.00 2.05
XXO O X0

2.05

2.08
XXX

23.09.1992
04.12.2000
07.10.2001
15.08.2001
23.04.2001
07.08.2001
07.04.2003
11.05.2001
06.02.2004
03.02.2006
31.05.1985

02.01.1998
10.08.2004
26.03.1997
23.07.2000
30.07.2004
23.12.1994
23.07.2000
27.05.2004
21.01.2004
25.01.2003
25.05.2001
22.08.1969
06.02.2004

07.07.1999
20.06.1989
05.02.1998
25.03.2004

13.07.2005
06.08.1993
01.12.1998

04.04.1985
2.08 211
0 -
15.07.2004

10. veebruar 2022, Tartu Ulikooli Spordihoone

SK Maret-Sport
SK Altius

LAT

LAT

Tartu U. ASK
Ind.vaistleja
Tartu U. ASK
Tartu U. ASK
SK Maret-Sport
Parnu Kalevi KJK
KJS Sakala

Audentese SK
Tartu SS Kalev
LTU

Tartu U. ASK
KIK TIPP

KJS Sakala
Tartu U. ASK
SK Maret-Sport
SK Maret-Sport
SK Altius
Kurtide SL
EKVA

SK Maret-Sport

Tartu U. ASK

SK Altius

Tartu SS Kalev
Parnu Kalevi KJK

SK Viraaz
Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu U. ASK

Individuaalvoistleja

2.13
XXX
VAK Staier

6,87
6,93
7,01
7,05
7,22
7,23
7,26
7,33
7,38
7,40
7,45

49,28
50,13
50,36
50,50
50,94
51,07
51,69
52,31
53,05
53,14
55,18
55,48
DNS

8,40
8,40
8,49
8,93

1.59,41
2.01,12
DNS

2.08

2.05

2.
2.
2.
2.
1]
1]
1
1
2.
1
1

4.]
4.]
4.]
3,
3.
3.
2,
1]
1
2,
1
1
2,

0.205
0.161
0.137
0.160
0.246
0.155
0.177
0.188
0.194
0.169
0.167

0.174
0.188
0.252
0.197
0.178
0.233
0.255
0.210
0.273

0.173
0.269

0.169
0.162
0.170
0.187

YCTR 18.9



10

12

11
15

Kaarel ERNITS

190 195 2.00 2.05
0] 0] 0] XXX

Kristjan TIMUSKA
190 195 2.00
X0 X0 XXX
Markus ANVELT
Albert BEILINSON

M Kaugushiipe

1 5 Henrik KUTBERG
705 7.12 7.02 6.96
2 2 Reimo SEPP
699 692 6.88 6.82
3 1 Dan SEMELJOV
X 6.43 6.15 X
4 3 Tonis TIMMI
X X 6.16 X
4 Robert KOMPUS
M Kolmikhiipe
1 16 Viktor MOROZOV
15.02 X X
N 60m
1 2 Kreete VERLIN
2 18 Kristin SAUA
3 22 Sindija BUKSA
4 21 Anna-Liisa SAKS
5 19 liris REHME
6 23 Jennifer VEISMANN
7 17 Katriin KIVIMETS
8 24 Aliana Funmilayo ODEBIYI
9 60 Hannaleena LIIV
N 400m
1 34 Gunta VAICULE
2 33 Ann Marii KIVIKAS
3 31 Merili THK
4 30 Carmen RAAK
5 27 Emmeliine MERISTE
6 35 Liis Grete ATONEN
7 29 Annabel KAAS
8 32 Emma PRIISAAR
9 28 Melani TANIEL
10 25 Klaarika EKSI
11 24 Aliana Funmilayo ODEBIYI

15.10

29.04.1997

11.06.2004

15.12.2002
10.04.2002

02.11.1992
X 7.20
23.02.2000

- 6.97
06.02.2004
6.54 6.55
26.06.2004
X X
06.11.2005

13.03.2004

- 15.26

14.02.1997
20.07.1998
14.12.1997
13.05.1998
28.02.2004
17.12.2000
20.09.2004
27.01.2007
04.02.2005

12.08.2002
19.04.2005
14.02.2004
26.03.2003
20.05.2001
28.12.2006
05.05.2006
17.06.2005
09.01.1977
27.01.2007

KJK Saare

KJK Lounaldvi

KSK Alem
TSA Kalev

Audentese SK
Audentese SK
SK Maret-Sport
KIK L8unaldvi

SK Elite Sport

KJK Atleetika

SK Fortis

KJK Lounaldvi
LAT

Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu U. ASK
Tartu SS Kalev
LTU

Tartu SS Kalev

LAT

SK Altius

Parnu Kalevi KJK
SK Maret-Sport
SK Altius

Tartu U. ASK
SK Maret-Sport
SK Elite Sport
SK Maret-Sport
Tartu SS Kalev
LTU

2.00

1.95

DNS
DNS

7.20

6.99

6.55

6.16

DNS

15.26

7,38
7,58
7,78
7,95
8,03
8,07
8,14
8,25
8,26

53,17
58,56
59,63
59,99
1.00,34
1.01,60
1.02,04
1.02,06
1.02,49
1.02,90
1.04,04

2,
2,
2
2
1]
1]
2
1]
1]

3,
3,
2,
2,
2,
3,
1]
3,
1
1
1

0.157
0.168
0.192
0.139
0.179
0.182
0.291
0.275
0.192

0.261
0.290
0.205
0.175
0.305
0.251
0.182
0.211
0.234
0.301
0.319



60m tdkkejooks 83,8/8,50

N
1
2
3
4
5
6

GooWwWwo AN EN

N Korgushiipe

Kreete VERLIN

Diana SUUMANN
Grit SADEIKO

Anna Maria MILLEND
Kristin LASS

Ester LIIRA

Maia TOOMSALU
Gloria TEEARU

1 11 Karmen BRUUS
1.71 174 177 181
0] 0] 0] X0
2 10 Marite ENNUSTE
165 168 171 1.74
(0] (0] (0] XXX
3 9 Elsa PUU
155 160 165 1.68
(0] (o] (0] (o]
N Teivashiipe
1 3 Miia TILLMANN
342 352 3.62 3.67
0] 0] 0] -
2 1 Marin LOO
3.52 3.62 3.67 3.72
0] XX0 - 0
3 2 Carlyn PUKK
342 352 362 3.67
0] X0 0] -
4 4 Caroline LEHES
342 352 362 3.67
X0 0] X0 -
N Kolmikhiipe
1 12 Anna PANENKO
12.69 X 12.77 X
2 13 Annabel LUUK
X X X 12.23
3 16 Anna LENSMENT
X X X X
14 Darja O'KONNEL-BRONIN

15

Eliise ANIJALG

14.02.1997
05.07.1992
29.07.1989
01.04.2004
07.01.2000
12.10.2003
09.03.2006
02.02.2006

24.01.2005
1.84
XXX
06.04.1999

23.07.2005
1.71
XXX

24.10.2005
3.72 3.77
XX0O O
17.04.1999
3.77 3.82
XXO XXX
11.02.2004
3.72 3.77
X0 XXX
28.08.2002
3.72 3.77
XXO XXX

12.11.2005
1252 X

23.04.1996
12.05 X

17.09.2003
11.41 11.18
22.03.1997
03.10.2001

SK Fortis

Tartu U. ASK
Tartu U. ASK
Audentese SK
Tartu U. ASK
KJK Lounaldvi
Tartu U. ASK
Parnu Kalevi KIK

Tartu SS Kalev

Tallinna SS Kalev

Tartu U. ASK

KJK L6unaldvi
3.82 3.87
X0 XXX
Tartu U. ASK

SK Altius

Tartu U. ASK

KJK Atleetika

Tartu U. ASK

Tartu SS Kalev

Audentese SK
Tartu SS Kalev

8,20
8,34
8,35
8,48
9,17
9,64
8,93
8,96

1.81

1.71

1.68

3.82

3.77

3.72

3.72

12.77

12.23

11.41

DNS
DNS

0.152
0.135
0.134
0.155
0.235
0.176

0.119



